® %hale
“a"A

[
RGENTINA

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.10

10.40

11.10

11.40

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

[he future of Shale:
Vaca Muerta
Six years understanding the play

Agenda

Registration

Opening words: Argentina’s Ministry of Energy and Mines
Juan José Aranguren
Minister of Energy and Mines

YPF
Speaker tbd

Coffee Break

Sergio Giorgi
Total Austral
Unconventionals Director

Laurens Gaarenstroom
Shell
Unconventionals General Manager-Latin America

Exxon Mobil
Speaker tbd

Lunch
Martin Lousteau
Ambassador of Argentina to the United States of America

Richard Spies
Pan American Energy
CEO

Ricardo Aguirre
Chevron Argentina
Commercial and Business Planning Manager

Michael Zechner
Wintershall
Unconventionals Operations Manager

Coffee Break

Carlos Macellari
Tecpetrol
Director Exploration and Development

Marcelo Arteaga
Pluspetrol
VP G&G

Ruy Riavitz
Madalena Austral
Country Manager

Closing words
Omar Gutiérrez
Governor of Neuquén

o @

INSTITUTO ARGENTINDG

Ho stonm DEL PETROLED ¥ DEL GAS

SAVE THE DATE

Houston, May 12 2016



