



Agenda

8.00	Registration
8.30	Opening words: Argentina's Ministry of Energy and Mines Juan José Aranguren Minister of Energy and Mines
9.00	YPF Speaker tbd
9.30	Coffee Break
10.10	Sergio Giorgi Total Austral Unconventionals Director
10.40	Laurens Gaarenstroom Shell Unconventionals General Manager-Latin America
11.10	Exxon Mobil Speaker tbd
11.40	Lunch Martín Lousteau Ambassador of Argentina to the United States of America
13.30	Richard Spies Pan American Energy CEO
14.00	Ricardo Aguirre Chevron Argentina Commercial and Business Planning Manager
14.30	Michael Zechner Wintershall Unconventionals Operations Manager
15.00	Coffee Break
15.30	Carlos Macellari Tecpetrol Director Exploration and Development
16.00	Marcelo Arteaga Pluspetrol VP G&G
16.30	Ruy Riavitz Madalena Austral Country Manager
17.00	Closing words Omar Gutiérrez Governor of Neuquén